

Holiday Memorial Tree and Banner Display

The South Carroll Lioness Lions Club invites you to remember your loved ones.

A lighted Memory Tree and Memorial Banner will be on display from December 6, 2024, until January 6, 2025, at the Christmas display at 1743 Deer Park Road, Finksburg, MD 21048.

Print your name and address as well as the names of those to be remembered on the back of this sheet. Send your \$5.00 donation for each person (couples count as two people) you wish to remember during this holiday season along with the list of names to:

South Carroll Lioness Lions Club, Inc. c/o PDG Susan Bonura 1743 Deer Park Road Finksburg, MD 21048

Questions? 443-745-1281 or pdgsusanbonura@gmail.com

Donations will be accepted through December 31, 2024. Your tax-deductible donation should be made payable to the South Carroll Lioness Lions Club, Inc.

Contributions to the South Carroll Lioness Lions Club, Inc. are deductible under section 170 of the Internal Revenue Code. We are also qualified to receive tax deductible bequests, devices, transfers or gifts under section 2055, 2106 or 2522 of the Code.

Federal EIN 52-1494659